35 NIGHT LEGENDARY VOYAGE OF THE VIKINGS

';ﬁ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

DATE PORT ARRIVE DEPART
Saturday, July 17 Boston, MA 5:00pm
ms Volendam Sunday, July 18 Portland, ME 8:00am  5:00pm
Monday, July 19 At Sea
JU|y 1 7, 2027 Tuesday, July 20 Sydney, NS, Canada 8:00am 5:00pm
Wednesday, July 21 Corner Brook, NL, Canada 8:00am 5:00pm
Thursday, July 22 Red Bay, NL, Canada 8:00am 5:00pm
Friday, July 23 At Sea
Saturday, July 24 Paamiut, Greenland 10:00am 6:00pm
Sunday, July 25 Nanortalik, Greenland 8:00am 6:00pm
: Monday, July 26 At Sea
Nanortalik Grt;:g;:’fljﬁréur Akureyri Tuesday, July 27 At Sea
(”Mqu) P, I / Eyjafjordur Wedne sday, July 28 Isafjordur, Iceland 8:00am 5:00pm
P Isafjoréur Thursday, July 29 Akureyri, Iceland 8:00am 5:00pm
aamiut Hardangerford Friday. July 30 At Sea
(Frederikshab) | Eidfiord Saturday, July 31 At Sea
Qaqortoq P ﬁ& Reyk]avlk ' jOI'J Sunday, August 1 Eidfjord, Norway 8:00am 5:00pm
(Jullanehab) 5 Sunday, August 1 Hardangerfjord, Norway (Cruising)
I‘Jum Christian Belfast Monday, August 2 At Sea
Red Bay NI””J&D' Lacahs: Tuesday, August 3 Rotterdam, Holland 7:00am 5:00pm
Corner \ uh ac[>)g ;T.re\ Wednesday, August 4 At Sea
Brook- — St. Anthony (Du m)/ ‘ Thursday, August 5 Cork (Cobh), Ireland 8:00am  6:00pm
‘ Cobh Friday, August 6 Dublin, Ireland 8:00am  10:00pm
Sydney (St John's (Cork) Rotterdam Saturday, August 7 Belfast, Northern Ireland 8:00am  4:00pm
e o Sunday, August 8 At Sea
N &Hal'fax Monday, August 9 Reykiavik, Iceland 1:00pm
| Portland Tuesday. August 10 Reykjavik, Iceland 11:00pm
BOSTON _\Il_\r/]ednzsdax Augu§t211 grusndarfjordur. Iceland 8:00am 38:00pm
ursday, August ea
Friday, August 13 Prince Christian Sound, Greenland (Cruising)
Saturday, Auqust 14 Qagortoq. Greenland 8:00am 5:00pm
Sunday, August 15 At Sea
\ . Monday. August 16 St. Anthony, NL, Canada 7:00am 4:00pm
For more information, please contact your agent. Tuesday, August 17 St John's, NL, Canada 1000am  1100pm
Wedne sday, August 18 At Sea
1-844-84 SHIPS (1 _844_847_4477) Thursday, August 19 Halifax, NS, Canada 8:00am  11:00pm
Friday, Auqust 20 At Sea
Saturday, August 21 Boston, MA 7:00am




